Features
•  Suitable for all Xtralis Aspirating
Smoke Detectors providing a
standard solution
•  Unique wing-lock arrangement
permits installation from bottom side
of ceiling which is ideal for fixed
ceilings where access to the other

calculations.
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
Flush Mount Sampling Point VSP-877
Flush Mount Sampling Point (Black) VSP-877-B
Flush Mount Sampling Point (Grey) VSP-877-G
Push-in Connect Adaptor Kit for ½”
capillary tubing
VSP-878
Flush Mount Sampling Point VSP-877 & VSP-878
Doc. no.  32188_02 Part: 30744
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  The Americas +1 800 229 4434
Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000